THE DATASHEET OF
AS7C34098B-10TIN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Revision History
AS7C34098B
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Issue Aug. 2016
Rev 2.0 Add TFBGA package June. 2017

AS7C34098B
Confidential - 13 of 14 - Rev.2.0.  June  2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type
Access Time
(Speed/ns)
Temperature
Range(℃)
Packing
Type
Alliance Memory Part Number
44-pin (400mil)
TSOP II 10 -40℃~85℃
Tray AS7C34098B-10TIN
Tape Reel AS7C34098B-10TINTR
48-ball
(6mm x 8mm)
TFBGA
10 -40℃~85℃
Tray AS7C34098B-10BIN
Tape Reel AS7C34098B-10BINTR
Alliance Memory, Inc.
511 Taylor Way,
San Carlos, CA 94070
Tel: 650-610-6800